



BILL TO: TRAFFIC TECH INC 111 E. WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2500 CHICAGO, IL 60601 INVOICE DATE: 06/04/2025 INVOICE #: R93925 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/04/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/03/2025		4800 State Road 60 East, Mulberry, FL 33860 - 9189 Stevedoring Rd, Convent, LA 70723			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00

TOTAL

\$1,450.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



Traffic Tech, Inc.

Global Headquarters: Chicago, IL Canadian Headquarters: Montréal, QC Asia Headquarters: Shanghai, China

www.traffictech.com

# Carrier/Supplier Confirmation # LDS15008500

Billing Address: Traffic Tech, Inc. 111 E. Wacker Drive, Ste 2500 Chicago, IL, 60601, United States Document Submission: paperwork@traffictech.com Payment Inquiries: AP@traffictech.com

To: Royal3 Inc Location: Chicago, IL Phone: 630-485-7370 Contact: Milo Dispatch

Fax:

From: Julian Lambert Phone: 312-465-1440 Ext.2148# Email: ilambert@traffictech.com

Tuesday, June 3rd, 2025

### **Shipment Information / Instructions**

Equipment: Shipment Size: Dry Van (Tanker Endorsed) 1.0 Truck Load

# Instructions:

DEFAULT CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS VIA OUR RATE AGREEMENT - IMPORTANT-MUST READ- Upon loading cargo, you acknowledge and agree to our terms of carriage. IN THE EVENT THAT A CANCELLATION OCCURS, TRAFFIC TECH IS NOT LIABLE FOR ANY INDIRECT OR CONSEQUENTIAL LOSSES, INCLUDING LOSS OF REVENUE RELATED TO BACKHAULS, RELOADS, ETC. A form of automated tracking is required on ALL shipments. If detention occurs and you have refused to provide tracking - your request for additional funds will be denied. ELD tracking is MANDATORY when hauling any HIGH VALUE cargo. Notwithstanding the provisions of the bill of lading, all goods are subject to inspection upon delivery. It is the driver's responsibility to obtain a signed POD, and it is IMPERATIVE that the driver signs off appropriately, including the name of the company that they represent. Please be advised that an ELD report may be requested should any suspicious activity be reported. Failure to comply with our terms and conditions may result in non-payment. Bonded shipments: Carrier must submit Stamped ACI and POD to Traffic Tech within 24 hours of unloading. Carrier will be liable for any fines/penalties for failure to comply. Carrier agrees to contact Traffic Tech immediately with any bond related issues.All accessorials must be requested within 48 hours of delivery unless specified differently by Traffic Tech. Requests made after this period will not be reimbursed.

If there are any differences between the instructions on this document and what you are picking up, STOP and IMMEDIATELY call 855-631-4583, TeamCShovelski@traffictech.com.

**Contacts:** 

Conner Shovelski: x1913#, 470-304-0898 William Fennell: x1911#, 678-381-7623

By accepting the terms and conditions of this agreement of carriage, the carrier hereby waives its right to claim payment of its freight charges to the shipper, consignee or to any of Traffic Tech Inc's customers. Any double brokering will result in a non-payment.

1- Pick Up: Tuesday, June 3rd, 2025 - First Come Firs Arr Maz 4800 State Road 60 East Mulberry, FL 33860			Phone: tact Name:	863-578-1388	
Instructions: - Ex	clusive Dry Van// Tanker end				
Qty	Freight Items	Weight	Equivalent Size	Class	NMFC#
1.0 Truck Load	totes	40752 lbs			



Traffic Tech, Inc.

Global Headquarters: Chicago, IL Canadian Headquarters: Montréal, QC Asia Headquarters: Shanghai, China Billing Address: Traffic Tech, Inc. 111 E. Wacker Drive, Ste 2500 Chicago, IL, 60601, United States Document Submission: paperwork@traffictech.com Payment Inquiries: AP@traffictech.com

www.traffictech.com

#### Carrier/Supplier Confirmation # LDS15008500 Tuesday, June 3rd, 2025 2- Delivery: Wednesday, June 4th, 2025 - First Come First Serve - 08:00 - 15:00 Main Phone: 800-000-0000 **Arrmaz Chemicals Convent Contact Name:** 9189 Stevedoring Rd Convent, LA 70723 Instructions: - Deliver Saturday 0800 by appointment: Contact: Van Tucker M 813-602-6316 Qtv **Freight Items** Weight **Equivalent Size Class** NMFC# 1.0 Truck Load totes 40752 lbs

Charge	Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
Base Rate					\$1,450.00 USD
				Total:	\$1,450.00 USD

Signed rate confirmation, P.O.D., invoice, and all other supporting paperwork must be sent to paperwork@traffictech.com for payment. All rates include fuel surcharge. Shipments are tendered to and must be run by carrier listed and signing below. Shipments are not to be double brokered.

X	TRAILER#:	TRACTOR#:
Driver:	DRIVER'S CELL#:	

DISPATCH: PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL BACK TO jlambert@traffictech.com OR FAX BACK TO FAX#:



and the second se	3/2025	Bill of	Lading :	440010	3241	HORT FORM - OF		112 1101	rivegoua		ge 1 of 1
AR	KEW	A	NOTE - WHER	E THE RAT	E IS DEPENDE	WO PORTS BY A CARRIER I TTE WHETHER IT IS A CARR NT ON VALUE, SHIPPERS A ED OR DECLARED VALUE O TION MULBERRY	RIER'S	OR SHIPPER'S	REQUIRES WEIGHT. ATE	SHIPPING POI ArrMaz Produc 4800 State Roa MULBERRY FI USA	NT: ts Inc,Mulberry ad 60
	n 7 of conditions of app it recourse on the cons		lading, if thisship	oment is to b	e delivered to th	le la	_				
	Arr	Maz Pro	ducts Inc	ght and all of	ther lawful chan	ges. (Signature of consig SPECIFICATIONS S	FIFUR	KIH IN THE BO	X MAKER'S (	THIS SHIPMENT CO	ON AND ALL OTHE
estination. It is roperty, that evident of the date fect on the date	mutually agreed, as i ery service to be perfected by the service by the serv	formed hereu ail or rail-wat	he contract) agr er of all or any c under shall be s er shipment or i	of said prop ubject to all	y to its usual pl erty over all or I terms and cor	REQUIREMENTS O of Lading, the property des- hich said carrier (the word c laces of delivery at said des any portion of said route to diltions of the Uniform Dom carrier classification or tari ion or tariff which governs t	cribed carrier b tination destin testic S	below, in appar being understood n, if on its route ation, and as to traight Bill of L	rent good ord od throughou e, otherwise t b each party a ading set for	der, except as noted ut this contact as me to deliver to another at any timeinterested th (1) inthe Uniform	carrier on route to a in all or any said Freight Classificati
	(address of consign				9189515	CHEMICALS CONVE VEDORING RD T LA 70723	NT				
outing RO #, Railca	TFFC TF ar or Vehicle ID:		TECH INC	ARE		CROSS	Intr				
W97	Ø 33						LB (G	6,601.7 2,994.5	7 LB	Subject to verification weighing and inspect to agreement of Arrit	tion bureau accor
TEM HM	NO. PACKAGE	1.10			DESCRIP	TION				VEIGHT t to Correction)	MATERIA
		Deliver	y:59003214	170	No. of Concession, Street, Str						
	13		and the second se		Custom	er PO:					
10	2,994 KG	Order:	8600206815 E			TOTE PL 998KG			*	7,005.96 LB 3,177.847 KG	23848-00-1H
10		Order:	8600206815 E	NSOLINE	E PGE 3600 Not Regu	TOTE PL 998KG lated			*		23848-00-11-
8 DR CHEMIC	SEG1 #	ERGENO DAY OF VCY - SP NIGHT	CY - SPILI NIGHT. ( OUTSIDE	L, LEAN DUTSIE FIRE, EZ THE CO	PGE 3600 Not Regu 6- 840 Rg- K, FIRE, E DE THE C XPOSURE DNTINENT d materials are	TOTE PL 998KG lated	S.A. ALL OLLI	- CALL C CHEMTRE ECT 703-5	OLLECT C TOLL F 27-3887	3,177.847 KG	L FREE 37 9300 DAY O

## 1153425154865 TICKET NUMBER



# CERTIFIED **A**UTOMATED TRUCK SCALE

CAT SCALE COMPANY P.O. BOX 630 WALCOTT, IA 52773 (877) 228-7225 www.catscale.com

PUBLIC WEIGHMASTER'S CERTIFICATE OF WEIGHT & MEASURE

13:25

CC . FE

#### THE CAT SCALE GUARANTEE

The CAT Scale Company guarantees that our scales will give an accurate weight. What makes us different from other scale companies is that we back up our guarantee with cash.®

#### WEIGH WHAT WE SAY OR WE PAY®

If you get an overweight fine from the state AFTER one of our CAT Scales showed a legal weight, we will immediately check our scale and we will:

- (1) Reimburse you for the cost of the overweight fine if our scale is wrong, OR
- (2) A representative of CAT Scale Company will appear in court WITH the driver as an expert witness if we believe our scale was correct.

### IF YOU SHOULD GET AN OVERWEIGHT FINE, YOU SHOULD DO THE FOLLOWING TO GET THE PROBLEM RESOLVED:

- Post bond and request a court date. 1)
- Call CAT Scale Company direct 24 hours a day at 1-877-CAT-SCALE, ext. 7 (Toll Free) or visit www.catscaleguarantee.com 2) for instructions
- IMMEDIATELY send a copy of the citation, CAT Scale Ticket, your name, company, address, and phone number to 3) CAT Scale Company Attn: Guarantee Department.

\* The four weights shown below are separate weights. The GROSS WEIGHT is the CERTIFIED WEIGHT and was weighed on a full length platform scale. All weights are guaranteed by CAT Scale.

DATE:	6-03-25	STEER AXLE	11500 LB
	1534	DRIVE AXLE	30320 LB
SCALE: LOCATION:	FLYING J PILOT	TRAILER AXLE	31300 LB
ER'S	SAN ANTONIO FL	* GROSS WEIGHT	73120 LB

This is to cartify that the following described merchandise was weighed, counted, or measured by a public or deputy weighmaster, and when properly signed and sealed shall be prima facia evidence of the ccuracy of the weight shown as prescribed by law.

TRANSPORTE TODO TIPO LIVESTOCK, PRODUCE, PROPERTY, COMMODITY, OR ARTICLE WEIGHED

WEIGH NUMBER 4865

MPANY	ROYAL 3	TRACTOR # 738 TRAI	LER#	W97033
PAIDC	C (2717)**	WEIGHMASTER OR ORDE JVale Sale TICKET	#OF	
-	\$14.75	WEIGHER SIGNATURE FULL \$ V (IF REW	EIGH	

© CAT Scale Reg PDF